AMIAS TRAINING and Recertification DATES 2023 and 2024 via
Zoom

Sunday August 20" 2023 1-3pm
Saturday September 30" 2023 10am-12pm
Sunday October 22" 2023 1-3pm
Saturday November 25" 2023 10am-12pm
Saturday December 9" 2023 10am-12pm
Sunday January 21° 2024 1-3pm
Sunday February 18" 2024 1-3pm
Saturday March 9" 2024 10am-12pm
AMIAS HOT TOPIC DISCUSSIONS DATES via Zoom
Wednesday July 26" 2023 6:30-7:30pm “sex and sexuality”
Wednesday August 23" 2023 6:30-7:30pm “sex and sexuality”
Wednesday September 27" 2023 6:30-7:30pm “Outreach”
Wednesday October 25" 2023 6:30-7:30pm “Outreach”
Thursday November 30" 2023 6:30-7:30pm “Outreach”

AMIAS EXTRA, not mandatory, suicide prevention training QPR
(Question, Persuade, Refer) via Zoom

Wednesday July 19" 2023 6:30pm
Saturday August 19" 2023 10am-11am
For questions or further details please email
Colorado Alateen Coordinator at:

alateen@al-anon-co.org
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